
Monday 11-Dec Friday 15-Dec

Tuesday 12-Dec Monday 18-Dec

Wednesday 13-Dec Tuesday 19-Dec

Thursday 14-Dec Wednesday 20-Dec

Friday 15-Dec Thursday 21-Dec

Saturday 16-Dec

Sunday 17-Dec LAST DEL DAY BEFORE XMAS

Monday 18-Dec Pre 10am on Monday 18/12

Tuesday 19-Dec Wednesday 03-Jan

Wednesday 20-Dec

Thursday 21-Dec

Friday 22-Dec

Saturday 23-Dec

Sunday 24-Dec

Monday 25-Dec

Tuesday 26-Dec

Wednesday 27-Dec

Thursday 28-Dec

Friday 29-Dec

Saturday 30-Dec

Sunday 31-Dec

Monday 01-Jan

Tuesday 02-Jan

Wednesday 03-Jan Tuesday 09-Jan

Thursday 04-Jan Wednesday 10-Jan

Monday 08-Jan

Thursday 04-Jan

O
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2023/24

Order Day Pre 10am* Delivery Day 

Friday 22-Dec

*If an order is received after 10am please look to the following day for delivery date

ANY ORDERS FOR 12 PALLETS OR MORE NEED TO BE RECEIVED BY WEDNESDAY 13TH AND WE WILL ENDEAVOUR TO MEET YOUR DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS

If your delivery post code prefix Has one of the below please check the lead time when placing the order with our logistics team: 

AB, BT, GY, IV, JE, PA, PH, TR, HS,KA, KW, ZE


